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CRITO CONNECTION ADAPTER 3-PIN UP

TO 120MM?
01243000

conn. term.plate 3P 10-120 mm?

e 1.5-16mm?2

e 6-50mm?

e 10-120mm?

e Touch protection

e Terminals can be removed for connection of uncut

conductors

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Busbar size

Dimensions width x height x depth

Max voltage AC

Max voltage DC

Nominal socket current
Number of poles

Pack size

Rated surge voltage (UIMP)
Rated voltage AC

Weight

12,15,20,25,30x 5,10mm
81x 200 x 84

1000 V

1500 V

250 A

6 kV
690 V

535g

WOHNER
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